
Amendment ID- 59609

Tender Details

Home  Tender Details

Tender ID:
170078

IFB/Tender Notice No.: HD-
07/25

Description of Material/Name of Work: DISMANTLING OF EXISTING FIRE BRIGADE STATION
BUILDING (TILAK FIRE STATION) IN CARGO JETTY AREA AT NEW KANDLA

ECV(INR) :
417960.00 

Last Date For Bid Submission:
30-04-2025 12:00

Tender Type/Tender Category: Open/WORKS

Location:
Kachchh

Department: Deendayal Port
Authority

Sub Department: Town Development Division

Amendment Type View BOQ/Item Details

Amendment Subject - Extension for 07 days

Amendments Details

Tender Information

 23 / 4 / 2025 12:02:16  All Dates are in DD/MM/YYYY hh:mm as per Indian Standard Time (IST) Hi, kpttdskrao(S.K. Rao .)Deendayal Port Authority

javascript:void(0);
javascript:


Organization Name Deendayal Port Authority

Location Kachchh

Department Deendayal Port Authority

Sub Department Town Development Division

IFB/Tender Notice No HD-07/25

Tender Creation Date 28-03-2025 16:24

Tender Type Open

Tender Title/Name of Project
DISMANTLING OF EXISTING FIRE BRIGADE STATION BUILDING (TILAK FIRE STATION) IN
CARGO JETTY AREA AT NEW KANDLA

Description of Material/Name of Work
DISMANTLING OF EXISTING FIRE BRIGADE STATION BUILDING (TILAK FIRE STATION) IN
CARGO JETTY AREA AT NEW KANDLA

Sector Category Miscellaneous

Form of Contract Works

Product Category Civil Works - Others

Tender Category WORKS

Estimated Cost Value 417960.00 (Four lacs Seventeen Thousand Nine hundred Sixty )

Is ECV Visible to Supplier? Yes

Tender Currency Type Single  

Tender Currency Setting Indian Rupee

Period of Completion/Delivery Period 4  Months

Procurement Type Works

Consortium / Joint Venture N/A

Rebate Applicable

Alternate Decrypter N/A

Calender Details

Bid Document Download Start Date 03-04-2025 00:00

Bid document download End Date 30-04-2025 12:00



Bid Submission Start Date 03-04-2025 00:09

Bid Submission Closing Date 30-04-2025 12:00

Tender NIT View Date N/A

Remarks N/A

Pre-Bid Meeting No Meeting   

Bid validity 120  Days

Amount Details

Bidding Processing Fee ( OFFLINE) 590.00 INR (Five hundred Ninety )

Bidding Processing Fee Payable to As per tender 

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR (OFFLINE) 4180.00 INR (Four thousand One hundred Eighty )

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR Payable to As per tender 

Other Details

Officer Inviting Bids Executive Engineer (Harbour)

Bid Opening Authority Executive Engineer (Harbour)

Address Harbour Division, Nirman Bhavan, New Kandla (Kutch)-370210

Contact Details 9033034916

Envelope Details

Stage Name Evaluation Date Minimum Forms for Submission

Preliminary Bid  30-04-2025 12:05  0  



Stage Name Evaluation Date Minimum Forms for Submission

Technical Bid  30-04-2025 12:10  0  

BACK

javascript:void(0);

